Republic of the Philippines
Province of Bohol
Municipality of JAGNA
TRUST FUND (PDAF) UTILIZATION
CY 2010

Certified by : Ms. Zenaida A. Galorio — Municipal Accountant

NAME OF PROJECTS SOURCE OF FUNDS
Calamay Making Project DOLE
Construction of Jagna Farmers Trading Post Cong. Arthur Yap
GREAT Women Project CIDA
Purchase of Calamay Equipment DOLE

BIDEF Counterpart for PRAISE Project BIDEF

TOTAL

AMOUNT
75,981.75
2,148,844.07
431,294.38
30,980.50
37,539.50
2,724,640.20



