Republic of the Philippines

Province of Bohol

Municipality of JAGNA

TRUST FUND (PDAF) UTILIZATION

CY 2010

Certified by : Ms. Zenaida A. Galorio – Municipal Accountant

NAME OF PROJECTS	SOURCE OF FUNDS	AMOUNT
Calamay Making Project	DOLE	75,981.75
Construction of Jagna Farmers Trading Post	Cong. Arthur Yap	2,148,844.07
GREAT Women Project	CIDA	431,294.38
Purchase of Calamay Equipment	DOLE	30,980.50
BIDEF Counterpart for PRAISE Project	BIDEF	37,539.50
TOTAL		2,724,640.20